Sunday, July 29, 2012

Match ALIAS
Final

Territorial Ryder
Brother Bob
Yuma

Mountain Rider

Mountain Dew
Sunrise Bill

Renegade Riley
Oregon Outlaw

© 00 N O g b~ WDN PP

Il
N — O

Judge McKenzie
Talon Jamison
Bigfoot
Walksalot

[ Il
g b w

Page 1

Crotchety Old Grouch

Man With No Name

Professor Thoreau

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

WBM
WBM
WBC
WBC
WBM
WBC
WBT
WBT
WBM
WBM
WBC
WB

WBT
WB

WBT

AN WE MO PADNE OWWOWWNDEDNPR

2:19:43 PM
Stage 1
Time
46.76
31.53
45.69
42.86
34.03
40.37
47.38
49.06
46.77
50.09
69.74
40.31
46.50
70.23
67.22

Stage 2

Time
42.98
44.27
34,51
38.86
36.58
45.62
51.02
35.20
48.09
63.64
56.62
50.17
60.59
78.79
63.04

Stage 3

Time
46.01
52.16
51.63
53.81
79.13
55.76
49.40
49.94
39.82
78.35
80.34
80.27
44.56
77.03
93.72

Stage 4
Time
39.24
38.64
47.37
46.03
48.40
62.25
68.53
36.81
82.30
46.73
69.58
90.21
78.33
68.04
106.48

Shoot Date: 7/29/2012
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
46.86 46.09 267.94
51.07 53.97 271.64
55.05 47.28 281.53
47.79 62.55 291.90
53.50 44.85 296.49
40.20 52.96 297.16
45.21 53.50 315.04
67.45 78.44 316.90
43.64 67.23 327.85
49.64 74.79 363.24
59.20 73.80 409.28
66.98 86.03 413.97
97.04 96.26 423.28
85.67 68.92 448.68
81.82 78.35 490.63



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 29, 2012 2:20:24 PM 712912012 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final  Alias  Category/Finish  1me Time Time Time Time Time Final

Wild Bunch Modern 1 41.76 37.98 41.01 39.24 41.86 46.09 247.94
1 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46.76 42.98 46.01 39.24 46.86 46.09 267.94

Wild Bunch Modern 2 31.53 39.27 42.16 33.64 36.07 48.97 231.64
2 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 30
Brother Bob Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.53 44.27 52.16 38.64 51.07 53.97 271.64

Wild Bunch Classic 1 35.69 29.51 41.63 37.37 35.05 42.28 221.53
3 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 2=10 2= 10 4= 20 1= 5 60
Yuma Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45.69 34.51 51.63 47.37 55.05 47.28 281.53

Wild Bunch Classic 2 42.86 38.86 48.81 46.03 47.79 52.55 276.90
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 15
Mountain Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42.86 38.86 53.81 46.03 47.79 62.55 291.90

Wild Bunch Modern 3 34.03 31.58 74.13 43.40 38.50 39.85 261.49
5 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 25
Crotchety Old Grouch ~ Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34.03 36.58 79.13 48.40 53.50 44.85 296.49

Wild Bunch Classic 3 40.37 30.62 50.76 42.25 35.20 42.96 242.16
6 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 4= 20 1= 5 2=10 55
Mountain Dew Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40.37 45.62 55.76 62.25 40.20 52.96 297.16

Wild Bunch Traditional 1 37.38 46.02 44.40 68.53 40.21 53.50 290.04
7 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 25
Man With No Name Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.38 51.02 49.40 68.53 45.21 53.50 315.04

Wild Bunch Traditional 2 34.06 30.20 39.94 31.81 37.45 38.44 211.90
8 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 6= 30 8= 40 105
Sunrise Bill Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49.06 35.20 49.94 36.81 67.45 78.44 316.90

Wild Bunch Modern 4 31.77 28.09 34.82 72.30 38.64 47.23 252.85
9 Misses: = 5 4= 20 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 4= 20 65
Renegade Riley Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46.77 48.09 39.82 82.30 43.64 67.23 327.85



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 29, 2012 2:20:24 PM 7129/2012 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final  Alias  Category/Finish  1me Time Time Time Time Time Final
Wild Bunch Modern 5 40.09 48.64 53.35 41.73 44.64 54.79 283.24
10 Misses: 2=10 3=15 3=15 1= 5 1= 5 4= 20 70
Oregon Outlaw Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.09 63.64 78.35 46.73 49.64 74.79 363.24
Wild Bunch Classic 4 59.74 51.62 65.34 59.58 59.20 68.80 364.28
11 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 45
Professor Thoreau Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.74 56.62 80.34 69.58 59.20 73.80 409.28
Wild Bunch 1 40.31 40.17 55.27 75.21 46.98 86.03 343.97
12 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 5= 25 3=15 4= 20 0= 0 70
Judge McKenzie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.31 50.17 80.27 90.21 66.98 86.03 413.97
Wild Bunch Traditional 3 41.50 55.59 44.56 58.33 87.04 86.26 373.28
13 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 2=10 40
Talon Jamison Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.50 60.59 44.56 78.33 97.04 96.26 423.28
Wild Bunch 2 60.23 58.79 57.03 58.04 70.67 63.92 368.68
14 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 4= 20 2= 10 3=15 1= 5 70
Bigfoot Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.23 78.79 77.03 68.04 85.67 68.92 448.68
Wild Bunch Traditional 4 62.22 53.04 93.72 91.48 71.82 68.35 440.63
15 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 2=10 2=10 50
Walksalot Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67.22 63.04 93.72 106.48 81.82 78.35 490.63
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 17 24 27 24 28 29
Penalties: 1 1 1 1 2 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 42.24 41.33 52.46 53.26 48.74 56.00



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, July 29, 2012

Stage Place Stage Number:
Brother Bob
Crotchety Old Grouch
Judge McKenzie
Mountain Dew
Mountain Rider
Stage Place Stage Number:
Yuma
Sunrise Bill
Crotchety Old Grouch
Mountain Rider
Territorial Ryder
Stage Place Stage Number:
Renegade Riley
Talon Jamison
Territorial Ryder
Man With No Name
Sunrise Bill
Stage Place Stage Number:
Sunrise Bill
Brother Bob
Territorial Ryder
Mountain Rider
Oregon Outlaw
Stage Place Stage Number:
Mountain Dew
Renegade Riley
Man With No Name
Territorial Ryder
Mountain Rider
Stage Place Stage Number:
1 Crotchety Old Grouch
Territorial Ryder
Yuma

a bh W NP a b~ WON PP ga b~ WON PP a b~ W NP

a b~ W NP

Mountain Dew
Man With No Name

g b~ WN

2:20:09 PM
1

31.53
34.03
40.31
40.37
42.86

34.51
35.20
36.58
38.86
42.98

39.82
44.56
46.01
49.40
49.94

36.81
38.64
39.24
46.03
46.73

40.20
43.64
4521
46.86
47.79

44.85
46.09
47.28
52.96
53.50

Shoot Date:

7/29/2012



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, July 29, 2012 2:19:55 PM 7/29/2012 Pagelof 1
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time
Category: Wild Bunch
1 Judge McKenzie 12 40.31 50.17 80.27 90.21 66.98 86.03 413.97
2 Bigfoot 14 70.23 78.79 77.03 68.04 85.67 68.92 448.68
Category: Wild Bunch Classic
1 Yuma 3 45.69 34.51 51.63 47.37 55.05 47.28 281.53
2 Mountain Rider 4 42.86 38.86 53.81 46.03 47.79 62.55 291.90
3 Mountain Dew 6 40.37 45.62 55.76 62.25 40.20 52.96 297.16
4 Professor Thoreau 11 69.74 56.62 80.34 69.58 59.20 73.80 409.28

Category: Wild Bunch Modern

1 Territorial Ryder 1 46.76 42.98 46.01 39.24 46.86 46.09 267.94
2 Brother Bob 2 31.53 44.27 52.16 38.64 51.07 53.97 271.64
3 Crotchety Old Grouch 5 34.03 36.58 79.13 48.40 53.50 44.85 296.49
4 Renegade Riley 9 46.77 48.09 39.82 82.30 43.64 67.23 327.85
5 Oregon Outlaw 10 50.09 63.64 78.35 46.73 49.64 74.79 363.24

Category: Wild Bunch Traditional

1 Man With No Name 7 47.38 51.02 49.40 68.53 45.21 53.50 315.04
2 Sunrise Bill 8 49.06 35.20 49.94 36.81 67.45 78.44 316.90
3 Talon Jamison 13 46.50 60.59 44.56 78.33 97.04 96.26 423.28
4  Walksalot 15 67.22 63.04 93.72 106.48 81.82 78.35 490.63

Page 1



