Sunday, July 29, 2012			2:19:43 PM				Shoot D	ate: 7/	/29/2012
Match ALIAS Final	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Time	Final Time
1 Territorial Ryder	WBM	1	46.76	42.98	46.01	39.24	46.86	46.09	267.94
2 Brother Bob	WBM	2	31.53	44.27	52.16	38.64	51.07	53.97	271.64
3 Yuma	WBC	1	45.69	34.51	51.63	47.37	55.05	47.28	281.53
4 Mountain Rider	WBC	2	42.86	38.86	53.81	46.03	47.79	62.55	291.90
5 Crotchety Old Grouch	WBM	3	34.03	36.58	79.13	48.40	53.50	44.85	296.49
6 Mountain Dew	WBC	3	40.37	45.62	55.76	62.25	40.20	52.96	297.16
7 Man With No Name	WBT	1	47.38	51.02	49.40	68.53	45.21	53.50	315.04
8 Sunrise Bill	WBT	2	49.06	35.20	49.94	36.81	67.45	78.44	316.90
9 Renegade Riley	WBM	4	46.77	48.09	39.82	82.30	43.64	67.23	327.85
10 Oregon Outlaw	WBM	5	50.09	63.64	78.35	46.73	49.64	74.79	363.24
11 Professor Thoreau	WBC	4	69.74	56.62	80.34	69.58	59.20	73.80	409.28
12 Judge McKenzie	WB	1	40.31	50.17	80.27	90.21	66.98	86.03	413.97
13 Talon Jamison	WBT	3	46.50	60.59	44.56	78.33	97.04	96.26	423.28
14 Bigfoot	WB	2	70.23	78.79	77.03	68.04	85.67	68.92	448.68
15 Walksalot	WBT	4	67.22	63.04	93.72	106.48	81.82	78.35	490.63

2:20:24 PM 7/29/2012 Sunday, July 29, 2012 Page 1 of 2 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 1 Match Final Alias Category / Finish Time Time Time Time Time Time Final Wild Bunch Modern 1 41 76 37.98 41.01 39.24 41.86 46.09 247.94 1 Misses: 1 = 5 1 = 5 1 = 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 20 Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0 = 0 0 – 0 0 – 0 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 -0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 M Safety: 0 =0 =0 =0 =0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bonus: 46.76 42.98 46.01 39.24 46.86 46.09 267.94 Wild Bunch Modern 2 31.53 39.27 42.16 33.64 36.07 48.97 231.64 2 2 = 10 5 0 = 0 5 1 = 5 1 = 5 30 Misses: 1 = 1 = Brother Bob 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10 0 = 0 10 Penalties: 1 = 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 = 0 0 M Safety: 0 =0 -0 -Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31.53 44.27 52.16 38.64 51.07 53.97 271.64 Wild Bunch Classic 35.69 29.51 41.63 37.37 35.05 42.28 221.53 1 3 2 = 10 5 2 = 10 2 = 10 4 = 20 5 60 Misses: 1 = 1 = 0 Yuma Penalties: 0 = 0 0 =0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 =0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M Safety: 0 = 0 =0 0 =0 =0 =0 = 0 0 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 45.69 34.51 51.63 47.37 55.05 47.28 281.53 Wild Bunch Classic 2 42.86 38.86 48.81 46.03 47.79 52.55 276.90 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 0 =0 0 =2 = 10 15 4 Misses: 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 Mountain Rider Penalties: 0 = 0 0 =0 =0 =0 0 0 0 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 =0 0 =0 0 =0 =0 0 = Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.86 38.86 53.81 46.03 47.79 62.55 291.90 74.13 Wild Bunch Modern 3 34.03 31.58 43.40 38.50 39.85 261.49 0 = 5 0 5 5 5 5 25 Misses: 1 = 5 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 0 0 0 Crotchety Old Grouch Penalties: 0 = 0 0 =0 0 =0 =1 =10 0 = 10 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 -0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 -0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bonus: 0 34.03 36.58 79.13 48.40 53.50 44.85 296.49 Wild Bunch Classic 3 40.37 30.62 50.76 42.25 35.20 42.96 242.16 6 0 = 0 15 5 20 5 2 = 10 55 Misses: 3 = 1 =4 = 1 =Mountain Dew Penalties: 0 =0 0 =0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 =0 0 = 0 0 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bonus: 40.37 45.62 55.76 62.25 40.20 52.96 297.16 Wild Bunch Traditional 44.40 40.21 1 37.38 46.02 68.53 53.50 290.04 7 Misses: 2 = 10 1 = 5 1 = 5 0 =0 1 = 5 0 = 0 25 Man With No Name Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 =0 0 =0 =0 =0 =0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bonus: 68.53 45.21 49.40 53.50 315.04 47.38 51.02 Wild Bunch Traditional 2 34.06 30.20 39.94 31.81 37.45 38.44 211.90 8 Misses: 3 = 15 1 = 5 2 = 10 1 = 5 6 = 30 8 = 40 105 Sunrise Bill 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 Penalties: 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 M Safety: 0 =0 =0 =0 =0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bonus: 49.06 35.20 49.94 36.81 78.44 316.90 67.45 Wild Bunch Modern 4 31.77 28.09 34.82 72.30 38.64 47.23 252.85 5 5 2 = 105 9 4 = 204 = 20 65 Misses: 1 = 1 = 1 = Renegade Riley 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10 Penalties: 0 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 M Safety: 0 = 0 =0 0 =0 =0 =Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46.77 48.09 39.82 82.30 43.64 67.23 327.85

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match									
Sunday,	July 29, 2	012		2:20:24 PM				7/29/2012	Page 2 of 2
Match			Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	·
Final	Alias	Category / Finis	11110	Time	Time	Time	Time	Time	Final
	Wild B	unch Modern	5 40.09	48.64	53.35	41.73	44.64	54.79	283.24
10		Misses:	2 = 10	3 = 15	3 = 15	1 = 5	1 = 5	4 = 20	70
Oregon C	Dutlaw	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	10
		M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
		Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			50.09	63.64	78.35	46.73	49.64	74.79	363.24
	Wild B	unch Classic	4 59.74	51.62	65.34	59.58	59.20	68.80	364.28
11		Misses:	2 = 10	1 = 5	3 = 15	2 = 10	0 = 0	1 = 5	45
Professo	r Thoreau	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
		M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
		Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			69.74	56.62	80.34	69.58	59.20	73.80	409.28
		Wild Bunch	1 40.31	40.17	55.27	75.21	46.98	86.03	343.97
12		Misses:	0 = 0	2 = 10	5 = 25	3 = 15	4 = 20	0 = 0	70
Judge Mo	cKenzie	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
		M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
		Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			40.31	50.17	80.27	90.21	66.98	86.03	413.97
,	Wild Bund	ch Traditional	3 41.50	55.59	44.56	58.33	87.04	86.26	373.28
13		Misses:	1 = 5	1 = 5	0 = 0	2 = 10	2 = 10	2 = 10	40
Talon Ja	mison	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	10
		M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
		Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			46.50	60.59	44.56	78.33	97.04	96.26	423.28
		Wild Bunch	2 60.23	58.79	57.03	58.04	70.67	63.92	368.68
14		Misses:	2 = 10	2 = 10	4 = 20	2 = 10	3 = 15	1 = 5	70
Bigfoot		Penalties:	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	10
		M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
		Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			70.23	78.79	77.03	68.04	85.67	68.92	448.68
,	Wild Bund	ch Traditional	4 62.22	53.04	93.72	91.48	71.82	68.35	440.63
15		Misses:	1 = 5	2 = 10	0 = 0	3 = 15	2 = 10	2 = 10	50
Walksalo	ot	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
		M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
		Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			67.22	63.04	93.72	106.48	81.82	78.35	490.63
		Overall Match	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	
		Misses:	17	24	27	24	28	29	
		Penalties:	1	1	1	1	2	0	
		M Safety:	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Ave	erage Stage Time:	42.24	41.33	52.46	53.26	48.74	56.00	

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, July	29, 2012	2:20:09 PM		Shoot Date:	7/29/2012
Stage Place	Stage Number:	1			
1	Brother Bob		31.53		
2	Crotchety Old Grouch		34.03		
3	Judge McKenzie		40.31		
4	Mountain Dew		40.37		
5	Mountain Rider		42.86		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	2			
1	Yuma		34.51		
2	Sunrise Bill		35.20		
3	Crotchety Old Grouch		36.58		
4	Mountain Rider		38.86		
5	Territorial Ryder		42.98		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	3			
1	Renegade Riley		39.82		
2	Talon Jamison		44.56		
3	Territorial Ryder		46.01		
4	Man With No Name		49.40		
5	Sunrise Bill		49.94		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	4			
1	Sunrise Bill		36.81		
2	Brother Bob		38.64		
3	Territorial Ryder		39.24		
4	Mountain Rider		46.03		
5	Oregon Outlaw		46.73		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	5			
1	Mountain Dew		40.20		
2	Renegade Riley		43.64		
3	Man With No Name		45.21		
4	Territorial Ryder		46.86		
5	Mountain Rider		47.79		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	6			
1	Crotchety Old Grouch		44.85		
2	Territorial Ryder		46.09		
3	Yuma		47.28		
4	Mountain Dew		52.96		
5	Man With No Name		53.50		

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, July 29, 2012		2:19:	55 PM					7/29/2012	Page 1 of 1
Category Standing ALIAS Mat	ch Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Timek	Totals Time	
Category: Wild Bunch									
1 Judge McKenzie	12	40.31	50.17	80.27	90.21	66.98	86.03	413.97	
2 Bigfoot	14	70.23	78.79	77.03	68.04	85.67	68.92	448.68	
Category: Wild Bunch Classic									
1 Yuma	3	45.69	34.51	51.63	47.37	55.05	47.28	281.53	
2 Mountain Rider	4	42.86	38.86	53.81	46.03	47.79	62.55	291.90	
3 Mountain Dew	6	40.37	45.62	55.76	62.25	40.20	52.96	297.16	
4 Professor Thoreau	11	69.74	56.62	80.34	69.58	59.20	73.80	409.28	
Category: Wild Bunch Modern									
1 Territorial Ryder	1	46.76	42.98	46.01	39.24	46.86	46.09	267.94	
2 Brother Bob	2	31.53	44.27	52.16	38.64	51.07	53.97	271.64	
3 Crotchety Old Grouch	5	34.03	36.58	79.13	48.40	53.50	44.85	296.49	
4 Renegade Riley	9	46.77	48.09	39.82	82.30	43.64	67.23	327.85	
5 Oregon Outlaw	10	50.09	63.64	78.35	46.73	49.64	74.79	363.24	
Category: Wild Bunch Traditional									
1 Man With No Name	7	47.38	51.02	49.40	68.53	45.21	53.50	315.04	
2 Sunrise Bill	8	49.06	35.20	49.94	36.81	67.45	78.44	316.90	
3 Talon Jamison	13	46.50	60.59	44.56	78.33	97.04	96.26	423.28	
4 Walksalot	15	67.22	63.04	93.72	106.48	81.82	78.35	490.63	